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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Ayisha Najiya T P Abdul Fathah  (HSBN) 49, Thollamparayil,, 
Kizhakkoth, Elettil, 

673572, Thamarasseri

  

2 05/01/2026 Abhisha C Sabareesan C (FTHR) Iyyakkoth, Pannur, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

3 05/01/2026 Habeeba K Muhammed Ashraf K 
(FTHR)

Karimbayil, Pannur, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

4 05/01/2026 Irfana P Muhammed 
Abdurahiman P (FTHR)

Kuttiyengal, Pannur, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

5 05/01/2026 NAHAN FATHIMA M NOUFAL M (FTHR) 13/360 MUKKATH, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 Muhammed shadil m Sabira NC (MTHR) MARUTHULLATHIL, 
kuliranthari, kizhakkoth, 
valiyaparamba, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

7 05/01/2026 ABDUL MUNEER 
VALIYA THODUKA 

NOUSHINA (WIFE) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 05/01/2026 Raman Chekkooty (FTHR) Kathirottil, Vavad, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

9 05/01/2026 HASEENA M B JASEELA (MTHR) MOTTAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD VILLAGE, 

VAVAD POST, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 05/01/2026 AYISHA FEBIN K C RAFEEQUE (FTHR) 139,KUNDACHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

11 05/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P V ABDUL RAOOF P V 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

12 05/01/2026 MAHBOOBATH 
SIRAJA P P

ABDUL KAMAL P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

13 05/01/2026 RAFEEQUE  K T MOYI K T (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY POST, 

KODUVALLY, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

14 05/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA  M ASMA K (MTHR) MATHUKOOTTIYATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHADIYA  N 

MUHAMMED 
YASEEN  K P (HSBN)

5/288   KANNIPOYIL, 
KARUKULANGARA, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI  P O, 

673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 05/01/2026 MUHZINA T P ABDURASAKH K P 
(HSBN)

KACHERI PARAMB 
HOUSE / 280, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

17 05/01/2026 RAHANA MOL ABDUL RAHOOF M T 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 05/01/2026 HIBA MARIYAM E K SUBAIR  K K (FTHR) ETTAM KANDATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 MOOSA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PILASSERI VEETTIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

20 05/01/2026 SABIRA SATHAR  C K (HSBN) KANICHATTIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

21 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA K ABUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

10/544  KUDUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

22 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M

USMAN K M (FTHR) MADAPPATTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

23 05/01/2026 FASLEENA V P MARSHAD U V 
(HSBN)

VAPPINIKANDY, 
KAREETTIPARAMB, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

24 05/01/2026 FATHIMA LANA  K T RAFEEQUE K T 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY POST, 

KODUVALLY, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

25 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
V K 

MUNEER V K (FTHR) 08-74, VENNEETTIL 
KUZHIYIL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

26 05/01/2026 SINI M P USMAN (FTHR) MELADATH, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA C 
K 

MOITHI (FTHR) CHERUVALATHKANDI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 05/01/2026 AJMILA P K NOUFAL P K (FTHR) PULKUZHIYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

29 05/01/2026 ANEESA SHERIN Favas Ali O (HSBN) Farhana Manzil, 
Eravannur, Madavoor, 

Eravannur, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

30 05/01/2026 MASHITHA BEEVI M SAYYID HUSSAIN  
HAJEE KOYA KUNHI 

THANGAL (HSBN)

16/183, MAHFILA 
MANZIL 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

31 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHERIN 
M P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANCHAPPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 BEEVI  MUHAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

ILLAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
UNNIKULAM POST, 
673574, KODUVALLY

  

33 05/01/2026 Ummusalma  T ABDUL    NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
OMASASERY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

34 05/01/2026 NAFEESA 
PUTHUSSERI 

RASHEED  (HSBN) PUTHUSSERI, 
MADAVOOR 

MUKKU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

35 05/01/2026 MANSOOR ALI 
KALARIKANDY 

KADER (FTHR) NELLIYAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

36 05/01/2026 Fathima farhana B K muhammed safvan M K 
(HSBN)

Mavullakandy, 
Kanthapuram, 

unnikulam, Unnikulam, 
673574, Thamarassery

  

37 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SALNA NIJAS  E K (HSBN) CHUNDAKUNNU, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARSSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

38 05/01/2026 YOOSUF K C ASSAIN K C (FTHR) 24/196, 
KIZHAKKALICHIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 SAYYID HUSSAIN HAJEE KOYA KUNJI 
THANGAL (FTHR)

16/183, MAHFILA 
MANZIL  

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 05/01/2026 MARIYAM SAKKIYA 
M C 

ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY MUSLIAR 

(FTHR)

MANIKKOTTU 
CHALIL, OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 05/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAHSEENA V 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

Vadakkayil, PANNUR, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

42 05/01/2026 AYISHA SHABEELA 
P K

MUHAMMED 
SALAHUDHEEN M K 

(HSBN)

10/53, 
MELEKUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

43 05/01/2026 FATHIMA MUBEEN P 
K 

SAIDU P K (FTHR) PANANGADAN 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 

PO, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HELNA C T ASHRAF C T (FTHR) CHEMBUMTHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, AVILORA 
PO, KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

45 05/01/2026 sahilulhaque k p abdul latheef (FTHR) kaningam purath, 
puthur, puthur, puthur, 

673582, omasseri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUM 
KANDIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

47 05/01/2026 FAMINA E K MUHAMMED FASIL 
K T (HSBN)

KALATHIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

48 05/01/2026 PATHUMMA K ASSAIN K C (FTHR) 14/149-A, 
NEDUMKANDAMPURAYIL, 

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

49 05/01/2026 MAHDIYYA SAYYID HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

16/183, MAHFILA 
MANZIL  

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, KEDAVOOR  

VILLAGE   
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

50 05/01/2026 NUSRATH K MANSOOR ALI 
(HSBN)

NELLIYAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

51 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
E

SHAMSUDHIN (FTHR) ELAMBILASSERY, 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

52 05/01/2026 MINHAJ AHAMMED 
A K

MUSTHAFA A K 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPANKANDIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

53 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK 
CHERUTHUR

MOOSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

12/460 NANGICHI 
THODUKAYIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

54 05/01/2026 Shadhiyahadhi ABDUL NASEEB 
(HSBN)

Hafnaj Manzil, 
Thacham Poyil, 

Kedavoor, Thacham 
Poyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

55 05/01/2026 MARLIYA M SAYYID HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

16/183, MAHFILA 
MANZIL  

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, KEDAVOOR 

VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

56 05/01/2026 JASEELA P ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

12/346A, PURAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

57 05/01/2026 HASNA A T ABDUL MAJEED T M 
(FTHR)

12/192 
ANDONATHAZHATH, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

58 05/01/2026 NAJA SHERIN  C M JAMALUDDIN C M 
(FTHR)

PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

59 05/01/2026 Subaida Mammu (HSBN) 40, OTHAYOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASHERY

  

60 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH P NIZAR P (FTHR) PANNIYOOKKIL, 
KODUVALLY P O, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

61 05/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SARAFIYYA 

IRSHAD O P (HSBN) OZHAKERI 
PARAMBIL, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

62 05/01/2026 JAMSHEERA K MUHAMMED 
SHABEER V P (HSBN)

202,VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

63 05/01/2026 AFSAL IMBICHIMOYI P 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL P O, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

64 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAEEDA  K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KAYANGAL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

65 05/01/2026 AHAMMED SHAHIL 
T 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THEKKAYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

66 05/01/2026 MARIYAM WOFA T MUHAMMED ILYAS 
T (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 05/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KANNALIYIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

68 05/01/2026 NIHALA PARVIN AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MATHARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

69 05/01/2026 NIHALA JABIN T K MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB  C P (HSBN)

6/330   
CHERAPPARAMBATH, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

70 05/01/2026 SNEHA P ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

71 05/01/2026 SABIQ ALI C K MOHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAM KANDI 
HOUSE, KUDIKKIL 

UMMARAM, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

72 05/01/2026 RAJITHA  P K VASU  P K (FTHR) VERAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

73 05/01/2026 ADHILA FAIROOSA 
K P

AHAMMED RIYAS P 
V (HSBN)

POYILIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 05/01/2026 MAJIYA FARZANA P 
K

ABDUL MALIK P 
(HSBN)

11/31 KOODATHAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

75 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil V A Ashraf V A (FTHR) Vayalumthala, 
Kallullathode, Thalayad, 

Kattippara, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  

76 05/01/2026 AYISHA KUTTY SHAMEER P A (HSBN) PALAKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 05/01/2026 ANAS MUHAMMED 
A K

ALI P (FTHR) 14/265AAYIKKOTTUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

78 05/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKOOR T 
C 

IMBICHIMOYI (FTHR) THEKKIDICHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

79 05/01/2026 SHAMNAS V K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDI, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERI, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 05/01/2026 AHMAD RAJWAN R V ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PULLANCHI 
MATTUMMEL, 

PARAMBATHKAVU, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

81 05/01/2026 SHABEEHA K B MUHAMMED AFSAL 
N K (HSBN)

NAYATTUKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ESTATEMUKKU 
EKAROOL P O, 
UNNIKULAM, 

EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 05/01/2026 NAJIYA  C K JAFAR M K (HSBN) MAVULLAKUNDAM 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHINGAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

VENAPPARA POST, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

83 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN ABDU NIZAR P T 
(FTHR)

14/301, DUNYA 
HOUSE, 

POKKANTHODUKAYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

84 05/01/2026 ANAS MUHAMMED 
A K

ALI P (FTHR) AYIKKOTTUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

85 05/01/2026 MIDLAJ AHAMMED MUSTHAFA  A K 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPAN 
KANDYIL, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASERY

  

86 05/01/2026 Aboobacker  Sidheeq Mammu (FTHR) 40, KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASHERY

  

87 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M T 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MALE THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

88 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KAKKONJI ,CHIRAKKAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

89 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

SHAMEER P A (FTHR) PALAKKANDY, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

90 05/01/2026 SUBAIDA UMMER (HSBN) PURAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 05/01/2026 RISHANA K A ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

92 05/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR K MOOSA (FTHR) 80, 
MANJAPPARAKKAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 05/01/2026 ASHRAF K V ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENTHERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

94 05/01/2026 Subaida Ussayin (FTHR) Mavullapoyil, 
Vettiozhinjathottam, 
kattippara, kattippara, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

95 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH 

NASER T P (FTHR) 22/265, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERI

  

96 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL N P

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOD, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

97 05/01/2026 Aboobacker  Sidheeq Mammu (FTHR) 40, KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASHERY

  

98 05/01/2026 ABDU RASHEED P ABDURAHIMAN 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

PURAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

99 05/01/2026 ANU SUSAN JOHN K P JOHNY (FTHR) KARIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA K NAJIMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

POOVOTTIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

101 05/01/2026 HANEEN FATHIMA K 
C 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 
K C (FTHR)

KOLOCHALIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

102 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS  
C

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

103 05/01/2026 RAFNA FEBIN P K FAJILU SHAKIR 
(HSBN)

METHAL THODIKA, 
MUNDUPARA, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

104 05/01/2026 SAJID P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KARIMBARUKUZHIYIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 05/01/2026 RAHMATH P K ABDUL SUKOOR T C 
(HSBN)

THEKKIDICHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
VELIMANNA, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
KHASIM K

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 8/863 KUNNUMMAL, 
KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

107 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T 
P 

ABDU SSAREEF T P 
(FTHR)

387/
A,THEKKEPURAYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

108 05/01/2026 RAMSHIDA M T MUHAMMED K K 
(HSBN)

KUDILATTU, 
THALAYAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

109 05/01/2026 SAFIYA A P ABDURAHIMAN K T 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

110 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS P K 

ABDUL MUNEER P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKANDY, 
PURAYIL, RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

111 05/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN K 
P 

SAJID P M (HSBN) KARIMBARUKUZHIYIL, 
KANIYARKANDAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 05/01/2026 IBRAHIM MAZHAR V MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAPPALAM 
KUZHIYIL, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR 
KACHERI 

KUNNUMMAL

KATHIRI (FTHR) KACHEIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUNGAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

114 05/01/2026 HAMZA K K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KEDEKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 05/01/2026 SABEENA T K  SHABEER M K  
(HSBN)

CHETTIANKANDIPURAYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

116 05/01/2026 Muneer KP Jamshida  (WIFE) 18A ,Baithunnoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

117 05/01/2026 JINCY V K RAJEEV T K P (HSBN) KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 05/01/2026 VAHEEDUDHEEN M 
P 

HUSSAINKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUNNUKKUM 
PURAYIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL PO, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

119 05/01/2026 Rinsha Shabin A Abdul Saleem A (FTHR) Aminhatt, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

120 05/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ELEDATH HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

121 05/01/2026 SAFIYA ABDUL JABBAR  M P 
(HSBN)

3/178, MATTAPOYIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

122 05/01/2026 ALI ALSHAN C K ABBAS C K (FTHR) CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 05/01/2026 ISMAYIL  K M USSAIN HAJI  (FTHR) KOORIMUNDA, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

124 05/01/2026 AYISHA  LAMEES YOUSAF N P (FTHR) PARACHARUVIL, 
MARIVEETTIL 

THAZHAM, 
KOZHAKOTH, 

KIZHAKOTH, 673572, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL ABDUL JALEEL K S 
(FTHR)

KADUVAKKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

126 05/01/2026 RIMNA A T ANAS P (HSBN) PAMBANGAL, 
PERIYAMTHOD, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

127 05/01/2026 SABNA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

128 05/01/2026 JASEELA V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VARALATTU 
PARAMBATH, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

129 05/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA K P MEERAN 
MUHAMMEDALI 

(FTHR)

KOYILAT, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

130 05/01/2026 NAFILA N K ABDUL RASAK  N K 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 05/01/2026 RUKHSANA U P NOUSHAD (HSBN) ELATHUM KANDI, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 05/01/2026 SAFEELA MOL A M ABDURAHEEM  K 
(HSBN)

KOTTIVATTATH, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

133 05/01/2026 NIRSHIDA FEBIN A K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(HSBN)

12/413 KUNNUMMAL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

MANIPURAM, 
PUTHUR, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

134 05/01/2026 MUBASHIR 
MELEMADATHIL

MUHAMMAD  
BASHEER (FTHR)

MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

135 05/01/2026 AYISHA NAJIYA  C ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
CHOLAKKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

136 05/01/2026 FATHIBI N P ASHRAF K P (HSBN) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU 

BEACH ROAD, 
KASBA, NADAKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

137 05/01/2026 ADEEP MOYIN  P C MOYIN KUTTY  
(FTHR)

PARASSERY 
CHELAMPOYIL, 
KOODATHAYI 

BAZAR, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

138 05/01/2026 IQBAL SAFIYA (MTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

139 05/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

KODUVALLY 
PARAMB, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

140 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA T ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

10/262 
THADATHUMMAL, 

VENNACOSE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

141 05/01/2026 MARIYAM SAHEEDA ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUNNUM 
CHALIL, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

142 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHMIL T K 

ABDUSSALAM T K 
(FTHR)

529,THENGAKOOTTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

143 05/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA T P ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

144 05/01/2026 FAMNAS K MOIDHEEN  (FTHR) KIZHAKKEYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

145 05/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MARJANATH 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIK K K (HSBN)

KUNIPPAL, 
KANIYARKANDAM,OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

146 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA C ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
CHOLAKKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

147 05/01/2026 AYISHA RINU T P MUHAMMED FARIS 
A M (HSBN)

THACHAMPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

148 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

ABDUL RAZAK  
(FTHR)

CHAKKIKAVU 
MALAYIL, 

VELIMANNA, 
RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

149 05/01/2026 SAKEELA T S SAITHALAVI T K 
(FTHR)

Kilikudukkil, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

THALAYAD, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

150 05/01/2026 FASNA V K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ P (HSBN)

PILAKKIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

151 05/01/2026 RIBISHIN SHABNA  K MUHAMMED FASAL 
A K (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN KANDY, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

152 05/01/2026 SHEREEF P M PAKKAR P M (FTHR) Puthiyottil Meethal, 
Eravannur, Madavoor, 

Eravannur, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

153 05/01/2026 MUBEENA V K MUHAMMED SAJEER 
N (HSBN)

VANDEKUZHIYIL, 
VENNAKAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

154 05/01/2026 SAINABA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KAPPATTUMAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBALLY P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

155 05/01/2026 RINSHANA FEBIN P 
M 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

6/319A, 
CHAKKITTAKANDY 
HOUSE POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM 
VILLAGE 

UNNIKULAM P O, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

156 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL  C M

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATHODUKA 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

157 05/01/2026 SHAMEER K K ALI (FTHR) kilikudukkil, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

THALAYAD, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

158 05/01/2026 BUSHRA K MUNEER (HSBN) KUVVALAPPATTA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

159 05/01/2026 THAHIR M E IBRAHIM (FTHR) MANKARA, 
MALAYILAKKAM 

CHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

160 05/01/2026 SHAHEEBA  K VAHAB (FTHR) KANIYARAKKAL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

161 05/01/2026 AKHINA  SAJEESH SAJEESH V (FTHR) VAPPANAM POYIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

162 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED IBNU 
FEBHIN K 

JAFER K (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIMMAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

163 05/01/2026 BUSHRA SUHARA  K C (MTHR) KACHERIKUNNU, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

164 05/01/2026 JAFAR N P MOIDEEN N P (FTHR) NEROMPARAMMAL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

165 05/01/2026 SHAHINA YOUSUF M YOUSUF M (FTHR) 9/136 
KIZHAKKETHODUKAYIL, 

MUNDUPARA, 
PUTHUR, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

166 05/01/2026 MUNEER MOITHEEN (FTHR) KUVALAPPATTA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

PULIKUNNUMMAL 

FATHIMA RIZWA M 
S (WIFE)

THOTTUMOOLAYIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 05/01/2026 NIYA FATHIM KHALID (FTHR) CHEMBRAKKUNNATH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 05/01/2026 Tancy M Vineeth T K (HSBN) 6/331-A, Ramacham 
Kandiyil, Pullaloor, 

Madavoor, Parannur, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

170 05/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN  
KALLIDUKKIL

ATHOTTY 
KALLIDUKKIL 

(FTHR)

KALLIDUKKIL, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIOL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

171 05/01/2026 ANNA SHERIN  C K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHAKKAMKOLLIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

172 05/01/2026 AYISHA FAHMIYA M 
T

ABDUL GAFOOR  M 
T (FTHR)

MALAYATHODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ASHRAF T K (FTHR) 200/
B,THANNIKKUNDUNGAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

174 05/01/2026 SANIYA SHYMA MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

175 05/01/2026 SHAHANA C K AL AMEEN (HSBN) PULKUZHIYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

176 05/01/2026 PATHUMMA P M MOYINKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PALLIMANNIL, 
MODERN BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

177 05/01/2026 SHAHINA K P SHAHUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

8/55 A, 
KULAKANDATHIL 

HOUSE  
KUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE  CHAMAL P 
O, CHAMAL, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

178 05/01/2026 FASLA P K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, PARAPPAN 
POYIL, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

179 05/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA A 
T 

ABDUL RASHEED AT 
(FTHR)

13/637 
ATTUSTHALAM, 

KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

180 05/01/2026 FIDASHARIN M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE K P 

(HSBN)

KURUVANPARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

181 05/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED PAKKAR (FTHR) 8/55 A, 
KULAKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE  CHAMAL P 
O, CHAMAL, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

182 05/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM  E K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ERATTA 
KULANGARA, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

183 05/01/2026 ABDUNNASSIR K ASSAIN (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

184 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL  
P C

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAYANGACHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

185 05/01/2026 PATHUMMA ABDULLA (HSBN) MULLAPPALLI, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

186 05/01/2026 NADIYA MARIYAM 
V 

IBRAHIM V (FTHR) 22/150, VALIYERIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

187 05/01/2026 NASHVA P K  AFSAR P  (HSBN) PURAYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

188 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FESMINE 
M T 

ABDUL MAUROOF M 
T (FTHR)

METHAL 
THODUKAYIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KODUVALLY, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

189 05/01/2026 Nahalsha K T Muhammed Yasin 
Rahman (HSBN)

Kizhakke Thodukayil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

190 05/01/2026 Muhammed Akhil 
Munna M 

Rasheed M (FTHR) Modayani, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

191 05/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHEEDIKKUNNUMMAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

192 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
P P 

ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(FTHR)

PONPARA PURAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA K K ABDU SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KARUVANKAVIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

194 05/01/2026 RANISH  K ABDUL ASHRAF K 
(FTHR)

KADUMBOTTIL, 
KOTTAKKAVU 

VAYAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHOKODE

  

195 05/01/2026 MUDAVANA 
THODUKA 

ABOOBACKAR 

KHADEEJA P (WIFE) PANANGATT, 
THAZHE OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

196 05/01/2026 AHAMMED ANSARI ALI (FTHR) CHORAPANIYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

197 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

8/555 PURAYIL, 
MUNDUPARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

198 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI  E 
P

ABDULLA  E P  
(FTHR)

EDACHERY POYIL, 
MADAVOOR 

MUKKU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

199 05/01/2026 RISWAN P U ABDUL BASHEER  
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

200 05/01/2026 Jibin P K Ganesan P K (FTHR) Palakunnummal, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

201 05/01/2026 Prasad A K VASU A K (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMB, 
KAVILUMMARAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

202 05/01/2026 Nihana Nasri KK Shareefa (MTHR) Karattakkunnummal, 
Koduvally, Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
Koduvally

  

203 05/01/2026 Neenu Manoj Manoj  Manoj (FTHR) 5/487, payona, 
Engapuzha, Kakkad, 
673586, engapuzha

  

204 05/01/2026 MUNEES ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

MEZHUPARAKKAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

205 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMEER  P

MOIDEEN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

POTHARANGAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KODUVALLY

  

206 05/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM C P AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

CHAMAKAPARAMBIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

207 05/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA U P ABDU RAHMAN U P 
(FTHR)

UNNIRAM 
PARAMBIL, 

PANNUR, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

208 05/01/2026 Fathima Sherin K K Jaseel P T (HSBN) 17/23 Puthan Theruvil, 
Thamarassery, 

Kedavoor, 
Thachampoyil, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

209 05/01/2026 Diya Haris P HARIS P (FTHR) 12/383 PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

210 05/01/2026 nihal mohammad  faisal faisal (FTHR) ORUPURAM 
KANDATHIL, modern 

bazar, koduvally, 
koduvally, 673572, 

thamarasseri

  

211 05/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN P K ABOO PK (FTHR) 23/347 
MOONAMANNOL, 

MADRASSA BAZAR, 
Koduvally, koduvally, 
673572, Thamarassery

  

212 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFFAN ABDUL MUNEER P T 
(FTHR)

AL SHIFA, 
POKKANTHODUKAYIL, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

213 05/01/2026 SHAHANA FATHIMA SULAIMAN 
KANARAM 

PARAKKAL (FTHR)

29/A, MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

214 05/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA ANSHAD (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


